

County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-00288 Version: 1

Type: Agenda Item Status: Passed

File created: In control: **BOARD OF SUPERVISORS**

On agenda: 4/14/2015 Final action: 4/14/2015

Title: Consider recommendations regarding the appointment of Fran Forman and Beverly Taylor to the First

5 Children and Families Commission, as follows:

a) Approve the appointment of Fran Forman as a "Regular Community Member" of the First 5

Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County beginning April 2015 for a period of three

years; and

b) Approve the appointment of Beverly Taylor as an "Alternate Community Member" of the First 5

Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County beginning April 2015 for a period of three

FIRST 5 SANTA BARBARA COUNTY CHILDREN AND FAMILIES Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Letter, 2. Applications

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/14/2015	1	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	Acted on as follows:	Pass

Consider recommendations regarding the appointment of Fran Forman and Beverly Taylor to the First 5 Children and Families Commission, as follows:

- a) Approve the appointment of Fran Forman as a "Regular Community Member" of the First 5 Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County beginning April 2015 for a period of three years; and
- b) Approve the appointment of Beverly Taylor as an "Alternate Community Member" of the First 5 Children and Families Commission of Santa Barbara County beginning April 2015 for a period of three years.